
Festivals 2022 -2023

Michaelmas Term

Harvesting: 2nd lesson, Wednesday, 28th September
Harvest Celebration: 3rd lesson, 28th September

Michaelmas Day: Thursday, 29th  September
Michaelmas Meal: supper in the Hall all together

Christmas Term

Halloween: Monday, 31st October
Party in the Hall 5pm
Spooky Boundary Walk

All Soul’s Day: Wednesday, 2nd November

Guy Fawkes Night: Saturday, 5th November

St Martin’s Day: Friday, 11th November

Advent Garden: Friday, 25th November

1st Advent Sunday: 27th November

St. Andrew’s Day: Wednesday, 30th November

2nd Advent Sunday: 4th December

St Nicholas: Tuesday, 6th December

3rd Advent Sunday: 11th December

Santa Lucia: Tuesday, 13th December

4th Advent Sunday: 18th December

Christmas Eve: Saturday, 24th December

Christmas Day: Sunday, 25th December

New Year’s Eve: Saturday, 31st December

New Year’s Day: Sunday, 1st January

Easter Term

Candlemas Day: Thursday, 2nd February



Valentine’s Day: Tuesday, 14th February

Shrove Tuesday: 21st February
Pancake races: 2nd lesson
Carnival Party: 5pm

Ash Wednesday: 22nd February

St. Patrick’s Day: Friday, 17th March

Mothers’ Day: Sunday, 19th March

Palm Sunday: 2nd April

Good Friday: 7th April

Easter Sunday: 9th April

Easter Monday: 10th April

Summer Term

Ascension Day: Thursday 18th May

Whitsun: Sunday, 28th May

Father’s Day: Sunday, 18th June

St John’s, Midsummer: Saturday, 24th June


